
Date Day Time Team Practice/Game Location
3/12/24 Tuesday 3:30 Sparkle Practice Multi-purpose Room
3/12/24 Tuesday 4:30 Shine Practice Multi-purpose Room

3/14/24 Thursday 3:30 Shine Practice Multi-purpose Room
3/14/24 Thursday 4:30 Sparkle Practice Multi-purpose Room

3/19/24 Tuesday 3:30 Sparkle Practice Multi-purpose Room
3/19/24 Tuesday 4:30 Shine Practice Multi-purpose Room

3/21/24 Thursday 3:30 Shine Practice Multi-purpose Room
3/21/24 Thursday 4:30 Sparkle Practice Multi-purpose Room

3/26/24 Tuesday 3:30 Sparkle Practice Multi-purpose Room
3/26/24 Tuesday 4:30 Shine Practice Multi-purpose Room

3/28/24 Thursday 3:30 Shine Practice Multi-purpose Room
3/28/24 Thursday 4:30 Sparkle Practice Multi-purpose Room

4/2/24 Tuesday 3:30 Sparkle Game SFCC Gymnasium
4/2/24 Tuesday 4:30 Shine Game SFCC Gymnasium

4/4/24 Thursday 3:30 Shine Game SFCC Gymnasium
4/4/24 Thursday 4:30 Sparkle Game SFCC Gymnasium

4/9/24 Tuesday 3:30 Sparkle Game SFCC Gymnasium
4/9/24 Tuesday 4:30 Shine Game SFCC Gymnasium

4/11/24 Thursday 3:30 Shine Game SFCC Gymnasium
4/11/24 Thursday 4:30 Sparkle Game SFCC Gymnasium

PRESQUE ISLE RECREATION & PARKS
Mini Cheer

2024 Schedule


